Norwin High School

251 McMahon Drive  North Huntingdon, PA 15642

School Phone: 724-861-3006

Fax: 724-515-1999

Email: burrell.michael@norwinsd.org

Superintendent

Dr. Jeff Taylor

Day Date

S Aug. 24
Wednesday
Saturday Sep. 03
Saturday Sep. 10
Tuesday Sep. 13
Tuesday Sep. 20
Saturday Sep. 24
Tuesday Sep. 27
Saturday Oct. 01
Tuesday Oct. 04
Wednesday Oct. 12
Monday Oct. 17
Thursday  Oct. 27

Principal
Dr. Michael Choby

Assistant Principal
Mr. Rocco Telli & Mr. Tim McCabe

Athletic Director
Michael Burrell Jr.

Varsity Cross Country (Boys/Girls)

Opponent

@ Peters Township High
School (Peters
Township/Seton LaSalle)

@ Multiple Opponents
(California University of
Pennsylvania Invite)

@ Multiple Opponents (Red,

White & Blue)

@ Multiple Opponents
(Ligonier Valley/Indiana)

Multiple Opponents

(Derry/Penn-Trafford (Senior

Day))

@ Multiple Opponents (Blue

Devil Invitational)

@ Multiple Opponents
(Greensburg
Salem/Hempfield)

@ Multiple Opponents (Bald

Eagle Invitational)

@ Multiple Opponents
(Latrobe/Yough)

@ Multiple Opponents
(Westmoreland County
Coaches Association)

@ Multiple Opponents ((JV

Championships))

@ OPEN (WPIAL
Championship)

2022-2023

Place

Peterswood Park

California University

White Oak Park
Antiochian Village

Oak Hollow Park

Buhl Park

Greensburg Salem High
School

White Oak Park
Greater Latrobe High
School

wcCCC

White Oak Park

California University

Dismiss

1:00PM

2:00PM

2:00PM

1:45PM

12:15PM

1:15PM

Depart
1:30PM

7:00AM

6:30AM
1:15PM

2:15PM

6:00AM

2:15PM

6:30AM
2:00PM

12:30PM

1:30PM

7:15AM

Time
3:45PM

9:00AM

8:00AM

3:30PM

4:00PM

8:00AM

4:00PM

8:00AM

4:00PM

02:00PM

3:00PM

9:00AM

08/10/2022  * = League Event
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Norwin High School

251 McMahon Drive  North Huntingdon, PA 15642

School Phone: 724-861-3006

Fax: 724-515-1999  Email: burrell.michael@norwinsd.org

Superintendent

Dr. Jeff Taylor

Wednesday
Wednesday

Saturday

Wednesday

Saturday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Saturday
Wednesday
Saturday

Tuesday

Sep. 07

Sep. 10
Sep. 14
Sep. 21
Sep. 24
Sep. 28
Oct. 01

Oct. 04

Athletic Director
Michael Burrell Jr.

Dismiss

2:00PM

Principal Assistant Principal
Dr. Michael Choby Mr. Rocco Telli & Mr. Tim McCabe
Middle School Cross Country (Boys/Girls)
2022-2023
Opponent Place

@ McKeesport Area HS Renzie Park
(McKeesport/Penn

Trafford/Plum)

Multiple Opponents (Elizabeth Oak Hollow Park

Forward/Latrobe)

@ Multiple Opponents
(California University of
Pennsylvania Invite)

California University

@ Hempfield High School Hempfield Area High
(Hempfield/Franklin School
Regional/Kiski Area)

@ Multiple Opponents (Red, White Oak Park

White & Blue)

Multiple Opponents (Franklin Oak Hollow Park
Regional/McKeesport)

@ Greensburg Salem HS Greensburg Salem High
(Greensburg Salem/Indiana) School

@ Multiple Opponents (Blue Buhl Park

Devil Invitational)

@ Gateway High School Boyce Park
(Gateway/Hempfield)

@ Multiple Opponents (Bald White Oak Park
Eagle Invitational)

@ Multiple Opponents White Oak Park
(WAADA Championships)

2:15PM

2:15PM

2:15PM

2:00PM

2:00PM

1:00PM

Depart
2:15PM
2:30PM

7:00AM

2:30PM

07:30 PM
2:30PM
2:15PM
6:00AM
2:15PM
7:00AM

1:15PM

Time

4:00PM

4:00PM

9:00AM

4:00PM

09:00AM

4:00PM

4:00PM

8:00AM

4:00PM

9:00AM

3:00PM

08/10/2022  * = League Event Report generated by Schedule Star 866-448-9438
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