Norwin High School

251 McMahon Drive North Huntingdon, PA 15642 School Phone: 724-861-3006 Fax: 724-515-1999

Email: burrell.michael@norwinsd.org

Superintendent Dr. Jeff Taylor		Dr. Michael Choby Mr	sistant Principal . Rocco Telli & Mr. Tim McCabe	Athletic Director Michael Burrell Jr.							
Varsity Cross Country (Boys/Girls) 2022-2023											
<u>Day</u>	Date	<u>Opponent</u>	Place	<u>Dismiss</u>	<u>Depart</u>	<u>Time</u>					
S Aug. 24 Wednesday		@ Peters Township High School (<i>Peters Township/Seton LaSalle</i>)	Peterswood Park		1:30PM	3:45PM					
Saturday	Sep. 03	@ Multiple Opponents (California University of Pennsylvania Invite)	California University		7:00AM	9:00AM					
Saturday	Sep. 10	@ Multiple Opponents (Red, White & Blue)	White Oak Park		6:30AM	8:00AM					
Tuesday	Sep. 13	@ Multiple Opponents (<i>Ligonier Valley/Indiana</i>)	Antiochian Village	1:00PM	1:15PM	3:30PM					
Tuesday	Sep. 20	Multiple Opponents (Derry/Penn-Trafford (Senior Day))	Oak Hollow Park	2:00PM	2:15PM	4:00PM					
Saturday	Sep. 24	@ Multiple Opponents (<i>Blue Devil Invitational</i>)	Buhl Park		6:00AM	8:00AM					
Tuesday	Sep. 27	@ Multiple Opponents (<i>Greensburg</i> Salem/Hempfield)	Greensburg Salem High School	2:00PM	2:15PM	4:00PM					
Saturday	Oct. 01	@ Multiple Opponents (Bald Eagle Invitational)	White Oak Park		6:30AM	8:00AM					
Tuesday	Oct. 04	@ Multiple Opponents (Latrobe/Yough)	Greater Latrobe High School	1:45PM	2:00PM	4:00PM					
Wednesday	Oct. 12	@ Multiple Opponents (Westmoreland County Coaches Association)	WCCC	12:15PM	12:30PM	02:00PM					
Monday	Oct. 17	@ Multiple Opponents ((JV Championships))	White Oak Park	1:15PM	1:30PM	3:00PM					
Thursday	Oct. 27	@ OPEN (WPIAL Championship)	California University		7:15AM	9:00AM					

Norwin High School

251 McMahon Drive North Huntingdon, PA 15642 School Phone: 724-861-3006 Fax: 724-515-1999 Email: burrell.michael@norwinsd.org

Superintendent Dr. Jeff Taylor		Principal Assistant Principal Dr. Michael Choby Mr. Rocco Telli & Mr. Tim McCabe Middle School Cross Country (Boys/ 2022-2023		Athletic Director Michael Burrell Jr. Girls)		
<u>Day D</u>	Date	<u>Opponent</u>	Place	<u>Dismiss</u>	<u>Depart</u>	<u>Time</u>
S Wednesday	Aug. 24	@ McKeesport Area HS (McKeesport/Penn Trafford/Plum)	Renzie Park	2:00PM	2:15PM	4:00PM
Wednesday	Aug. 31	Multiple Opponents (<i>Elizabe Forward/Latrobe</i>)	th Oak Hollow Park	2:15PM	2:30PM	4:00PM
Saturday	Sep. 03	 Multiple Opponents (California University of Pennsylvania Invite) 	California University		7:00AM	9:00AM
Wednesday	Sep. 07	@ Hempfield High School (<i>Hempfield/Franklin</i> <i>Regional/Kiski Area</i>)	Hempfield Area High School	2:15PM	2:30PM	4:00PM
Saturday	Sep. 10	@ Multiple Opponents (Red, White & Blue)	White Oak Park		07:30 PM	09:00AM
Wednesday	Sep. 14	Multiple Opponents (<i>Franklin</i> <i>Regional/McKeesport</i>)	n Oak Hollow Park	2:15PM	2:30PM	4:00PM
Wednesday	Sep. 21	@ Greensburg Salem HS (<i>Greensburg Salem/Indiana</i>)	Greensburg Salem High School	2:00PM	2:15PM	4:00PM
Saturday	Sep. 24	@ Multiple Opponents (Blue Devil Invitational)	Buhl Park		6:00AM	8:00AM
Wednesday	Sep. 28	@ Gateway High School (<i>Gateway/Hempfield</i>)	Boyce Park	2:00PM	2:15PM	4:00PM
Saturday	Oct. 01	@ Multiple Opponents (Bald Eagle Invitational)	White Oak Park		7:00AM	9:00AM
Tuesday	Oct. 04	@ Multiple Opponents (WAADA Championships)	White Oak Park	1:00PM	1:15PM	3:00PM